
Thinking of 
Becoming a Nurse?

HESI A2 
Tutoring

HESI A2 
Workshops

The HESI A2 Exam is required for 
admission to ECC’s Nursing program.

The Learning Center Can Help!

2020 UNION HESI 
EXAM DATES

Wednesday, February 19
Wednesday, March 18

Thursday, April 16
Wednesday, April 29
Wednesday, May 20

Thursday, May 28
Tuesday, June 9

Wednesday, June 24
Tuesday, July 7

Saturday, July 18
Wednesday, July 29

Wednesday, August 26
Thursday, September 10

Wednesday, September 23
Tuesday, October 6

Wednesday, October 28
Tuesday, November 3

Saturday, November 14
Wednesday, November 18

HESI TEST PREP WORKSHOPS 
ECC Union • HS 124 • 11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Monday, February 3
Monday, March 2
Monday, April 6
Monday, May 4
Monday, June 1
Monday, July 6

Monday, August 3
Monday, September 7

Monday, October 5
Monday, November 2

Have a question? Need an appointment?
636-584-6688 • general_tutoring@eastcentral.edu • eastcentral.edu/learning-center/testing-center/


